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Draw the mirror image of the objects given below. Use appropriate grades of pencils to 

maintain similarity in both the halves. Keep line thickness and value as similar to original 

part as possible.

Assignment - 4
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Ques�on - 8

Draw the enlarged view of the composi�on given below which is twice the original size.
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Enlarged ViewExercise - 2



 

    

 

Ques�on - 4

Draw a sketch similar to the sketch given below. It should look as similar to the original one 

as possible in terms of line quality and rendering. Use appropriate grades of pencils.
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Exercise - 3 Draw Similar Sketch
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Ques�on - 2

The image below is a part of the original sketch. Draw the remaining part to make the sketch 

look complete. Use appropriate grades of pencils and proper rendering techniques.
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Exercise - 4 Complete the sketch



 

    

 
The image below is a distorted view of the original sketch. Draw the correct sketch and 

render it using only pencils.

Ques�on - 3
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Exercise - 5 Draw the Correct Sketch 
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Isometric ViewSr. No. Top View

AICT Design Academy 

View From 
Direction A

View From 
Direction B

A B

A B

A B

A B

A B

A B

48

49

50

51

52

53

54



Third Floor,
Bahirwade Plaza,
Niramaya Hospital Road,
Chinchwad, Pune - 411 019.

Mobile : 8669661451, 9011054381
Email : aictpune1@gmail.com

w w w . a i c t d e s i g n . i n  

TM

DESIGN
ACADEMY


